DISTRICT COURT CASE ASSIGNMENTS

February 6, 2023

CASE TYPE

Blanco

Lammons

McDonald

Cure

Jouard

Villasefior

Dean

Brinegar

Findley

3A

5B

4B

5C

5A

3C

4C

4A

3B

Criminal

10.0%

18.0%

18.0%

18.0%

18.0%

18.0%

Dependency & Neglect

33.0%

33.0%

33.0%

Civil

15.0%

15.0%

25.0%

30.0%

15.0%

Domestic

20.0%

25.0%

15.0%

10.0%

10.0%

20.0%

Probate

50.0%

50.0%

Mental Health

100.0%

Adoptions

50.0%

50.0%

Religuishments

100.0%

Jackson County

100.0%

Drug Court

100.0%

Wellness Court

100.0%

Competency Court

100.0%

JD's not Heard by Magistrate

100.0%

JV Paternities not heard by
Magistrate

100%*

Petitions for Magistrate
Reviews

100.0%

Chief Judge Duties

100.0%

** Felony 1's will be assigned evenly across the board




