## DISTRICT COURT CASE ASSIGNMENTS February 6, 2023

CASE TYPE	Blanco	Lammons	McDonald	Cure	Jouard	Villaseñor	Dean	Brinegar	Findley
	3A	5B	4B	5C	5A	3C	4C	4A	3B
Criminal	10.0%	18.0%	18.0%	18.0%	18.0%	18.0%			
Dependency & Neglect							33.0%	33.0%	33.0%
Civil					15.0%	15.0%	25.0%	30.0%	15.0%
Domestic		20.0%	25.0%	15.0%		10.0%	10.0%		20.0%
Probate		50.0%		50.0%					
Mental Health									100.0%
Adoptions				50.0%			50.0%		
Reliquishments							100.0%		
Jackson County					100.0%				
Drug Court								100.0%	
Wellness Court	100.0%								
Competency Court	100.0%								
JD's not Heard by Magistrate			100.0%						
JV Paternities not heard by Magistrate							100%*		
Petitions for Magistrate Reviews	100.0%								
Chief Judge Duties	100.0%								

\*\* Felony 1's will be assigned evenly across the board